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Anlage
Unterbach, 78549 Spaichingen

Hallenadresse
Am Unterbach 18, 78549 Spaichingen
T 07424 6039464 info@tc-spaichingen.de

Sportwart/in
Aicher, Steffen
T +4917622875058 steffen.aicher@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Rees, Elke
T 07424 901034 elke.rees@aesculap.de
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KIDs-Cup U12 1 (4er)
MF: Maximilian Giera

m 017663203260; tqgn@gmx.de

KIDs-Cup U12 2 (4er)
MF: Angelos Alexogiannis

m 015236282132; nikispega@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Cinar, Levent

Cetin, Omer Faruk
Giera, Maximilian

Stoll, Noah

Strom, Maximilian
Osvari, Maia-loana
Wolber, Lilly

Angelos, Alexogiannis
Wedam, Luca

10 Voda, Antonia-Stefania
11 Butumoi, Ambra Andreea
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11400673
11304363
11160553
11207498
11211126
21107647
21106818
11307881
11207523
21206986
21108894

LK DR Info

LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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